TEMPERATURE:1
Micro Switches
Micro Switches Waterproof                                MP6 Series
MP6
How to order:
1 2 3
Z
T
D
CONTACT:
SPDT
SPST-NO
SPST-NC
3
4 5
LEVER TYPE:4
OPERATING FORCE:6
100
150
200
1.0N
1.5N
2.0N
0
1/B1
2/B2
3/B3
4/B4
5/B5
6/B6
No Lever
Short Lever
Middle Lever
Long Lever
Short Roller
Long Roller
Arc Lever
6 7
blank 20T85
25T125
1 CURRENT RATINGS:2
T
F
P
L
R
W
TERMINAL TYPES:5
8 9
blank 5A 125VAC
5GPA 125/250VAC
5(2)A 125/250VAC
4A 30VDC
1/4hp 250VAC
F 0.1A 125V/250VAC
0.1GPA 125/250VAC
110 quick-connect
Solder Terminal
PCB Terminal
Left Side Terminal
Right Side Terminal
Wire Type
WIRE DIRECTION:7
B
L
R
Botton Wire Type
Left Side Wire Type
Right Side Wire Type
WIRE LENGTH:8
free
text